WORLD’S BEST HAMBURGER RIDE

R-----MERCED AV 57.9 1.0
L----- HOLLENBECK ST 58.9 2.2
R-----BADILLO ST 61.1 0.3
L--—--4™ AV 61.4 0.1
Finish at Covina Park. 61.5

-0-

Ride Description:

Start: Covina Park in Covina (From [-210, off and south-
Citrus Av, R-Badillo St to Covina Park). 62 miles.
Predominantly rolling terrain with moderate grades, and
a few long moderately steep hills. This tour is
essentially an out-and-back ride to Anaheim with a lunch
stop at Knowlwood, famous for tasty hlurgers. Call

at for ride information.

62 Miles
(Riders must wear Snell-approved helmets.)
Total Next
Miles Turn
3 4 3 4
From Covina Park in Covina,
South on 4™ AV, 0.0 0.1
R-----BADILLO ST 0.1 0.3
L-----HOLLENBECK AV 0.4 1.7
R-----CAMERON AV 2.1 1.0
L-----LARK ELLEN AV 3.1 1.9
L-----AMAR RD 5.0 1.9
R-----SHADOW OAK DR 6.9 2.1
R----- CREEKSIDE DR 9.0 0.6
R-----LEMON AV 9.6 1.9
L-----LYCOMING ST 11.5 0.5
R-----BREA CANYON RD 12.0 1.3
L-----PATHFINDER RD 13.3 0.3
R-----BREA CANYON RD 13.3 0.7
Regroup - Heritage Park; water/restrooms14.0
Continue south on BREA CANYONRD  14.0 55
L-—--BIRCH ST 19.5 1.4
R----- ASSOCIATED RD 20.9 1.8
L----BASTANCHURY RD 22.7 4.4
R-----LAKEVIEW AV 27.1 2.8
L----LA PALMA AV 29.9 1.6
L-----Into shopping plaza before
IMPERIAL HWY 31.5 0.2

Lunch - Knowlwood at 5665 E. La Palma Av, Anaheim;
7 (714) 779-2501

From Knowlwood,

R-----LA PALMA AV 31.5 2.0
R-----RICHFIELD RD 33.5 1.4
L-----BUENA VISTA AV 34.9 1.0
R-----ROSE DR 35.9 1.4
L-----BASTANCHURY RD 37.3 2.7
R----- ASSOCIATED RD 40.0 1.9
L----BIRCH ST 41.9 0.4
R-----STATE COLLEGE BLVD 42.3 1.4
R-----BREA BLVD 43.7 4.4
Becomes BREA CANYON RD

Regroup - Heritage Park; water/restrooms 48.1

Continue north on BREA CANYON RD 48.1 0.7
L-----PATHFINDER RD 48.8 0.3
R-----BREA CANYON RD 49.1 1.3
L-----LYCOMING ST 50.4 0.5
R-----LEMON AV 50.9 2.7
L-----AMAR RD 53.6 2.9
R-----LARK ELLEN AV 56.5 1.4
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